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SENATE MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

The following is the Senate Meeting Schedule for 2023-2024.  Additional meetings may 
be scheduled, as necessary. 
 

AGENDA DEADLINE SENATE MEETINGS  

 
The deadline for submission of agenda 
items is 9:00 a.m. on the Wednesday 
one week prior to the Senate meeting 
(see dates listed below). 

 
For information on accessing 
meetings, or if you require 
accommodation in order to attend, 
please contact 
universitysecretary@brocku.ca 

 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

Orientation  
&  
Meeting 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 

3:00-4:00 p.m. 
 
4:00 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 
 

 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 
 

3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Wednesday, November 15, 2023 3:00 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 

 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

3:00 p.m. 

*************** ***************  

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

 
Fall Break Week: October 9-13, 2023 
Fall Convocation: October 13, 2023 
Spring Reading Week:   February 19 -23, 2024 
March Break: March 11-15, 2024 
 
Secretary of Senate 
 

mailto:universitysecretary@brocku.ca

